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Risk check for company founders SwissLife

Insurance for your company Do you have

adequate cover?

Yes
No
Not sure

Insurance

Building
Fire and natural hazards!

Liability

Movable items (not building components or structural installations, e. g. merchandise)

Fire and natural hazards!

Transport

Assets

Occupational and public liability insurance?

Travel-related risks

Motor vehicles

Liability®

Gross negligence

'Mandatory in most cantons ’ Continued salary payment by the employer,
*Mandatory in most sectors duration depends on length of employment
*Mandatory ¢ Promoted by the federal government and

*From an annual salary of 21330 (in 2019) cantons through tax breaks
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Coverage for you and your employees

Swiss Life // Risk check for company founders

Do you have
adequate cover?

Self-employed per- Owners of a public Employees
sons (sole proprietor-  limited company (AG) (regardless of
ship, limited partnership, or limited liability company's legal form) -
general partnership) company (GmbH) a
(provided the owner a 5 5
Insurance draws a salary) = z z
1< pillar Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory No
AHV/IV/EO option to choose
Unemployment insurance ~ No coverage Mandatory Mandatory No
possible option to choose
Family Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory No
Allowances Office option to choose
2 pillar Voluntary Mandatory* Mandatory*
BVG/pension fund
UVG: Occupational Voluntary Mandatory Mandatory
accident and (non-occupational  (non-occupational
nomn-occupational accident from accident from
accident 8 hours a week) 8 hours per week)
Short-term disability Voluntary Voluntary Voluntary?®
benefit
3 pillar bank and Voluntary*® Voluntary® Voluntary®

insurance savings,
disability and term
life insurance

Have you discovered gaps?

@ .......................................................................................... |

Have you discovered gaps in the check-list or are you

uncertain about which insurance is of particular

importance for your company? We would be happy

to advise you in a personal consultation.

Sign up here



https://www.ifj.ch/index.cfm?page=136208&startupdeal_id=109&partnerkategorie_id=2&openProductPopup=1

	C11: Off
	C14: Off
	C17: Off
	C20: Off
	C23: Off
	C32: Off
	C47: Off
	C65: Off
	C26: Off
	C33: Off
	C48: Off
	C66: Off
	C41: Off
	C49: Off
	C67: Off
	C29: Off
	C50: Off
	C68: Off
	C34: Off
	C51: Off
	C69: Off
	C42: Off
	C52: Off
	C70: Off
	C12: Off
	C15: Off
	C18: Off
	C21: Off
	C24: Off
	C35: Off
	C53: Off
	C71: Off
	C27: Off
	C36: Off
	C54: Off
	C72: Off
	C43: Off
	C55: Off
	C73: Off
	C30: Off
	C56: Off
	C74: Off
	C37: Off
	C57: Off
	C75: Off
	C44: Off
	C58: Off
	C76: Off
	C13: Off
	C16: Off
	C19: Off
	C22: Off
	C25: Off
	C38: Off
	C59: Off
	C77: Off
	C28: Off
	C39: Off
	C60: Off
	C78: Off
	C45: Off
	C61: Off
	C79: Off
	C31: Off
	C62: Off
	C80: Off
	C40: Off
	C63: Off
	C81: Off
	C46: Off
	C64: Off
	C82: Off
	Formular zurücksetzen 2: 
	Formular senden 2: 
	Formular Drucken: 
	C83: Off
	C86: Off
	C89: Off
	C92: Off
	C84: Off
	C87: Off
	C90: Off
	C93: Off
	C85: Off
	C88: Off
	C91: Off
	C94: Off
	Anmelden: 


